Citation
124766
E0056864
E0056864
E0056864
E0056864
E0056864V
125337
125338
125013
125013
E0054245
125066
E0050870
E0050422
E0050422
E0050422
E0058335
E0049835
E0054242
CE1875
CE1876
E0052881
CE2246
CE2245
E0055478
E0055478
E0055479
CE1614
CE2235
CE2236
CE1615
CE2254
CE2248
CE2237
CE2238
CE2252
CE1616
CE1617
CE1618
CE1828
CE1823
CE1826
CE1822
CE1619
CE1832
CE1833

Name

WINTER, CURTIS

JONES, KALEB TAYLOR

JONES, KALEB TAYLOR

JONES, KALEB TAYLOR

JONES, KALEB TAYLOR

JONES, KALEB TAYLOR

MATA, ARA SUE

MATA, LANDON

HUGHES, MICHAEL DAVID
HUGHES, MICHAEL DAVID
SHEPARD, STEPHANIE J
CASTLEBERRY, GEROME DEMONE
SHEPARD, STEPHANIE J

FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
FIELDS, CHRISTOPHER KENNARD JR
CASTANEDA, JOSE ALFREDO
MONDIKA LLC,

HARRISON, BRIAN C

WATTS, JACQUELINE

WATTS, JACQUELINE
BERMUDEZ MARENTES, PEDRO
DOWIS, WILLIAM

DOWIS, WILLIAM

SANTANA, YOLANDA JO
SANTANA, YOLANDA JO
POWELL, MATTHEW MICHAEL
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
HALEY, DAVID B

MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
BAILEY, CARLA

LEONARD, ALEX RICHARD
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
FOLK, DENNIS

GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il
HALEY, DAVID B

GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
HALEY, DAVID B

MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD Il

Defendant Attorney
MASSAR, ANTONIUS
BONNEY, JOSEPH
BONNEY, JOSEPH
BONNEY, JOSEPH
BONNEY, JOSEPH
BONNEY, JOSEPH
COWAN, J CAMERON
COWAN, J CAMERON
HALL, JUSTIN K
HALL, JUSTIN K
STOREY, SHAWN
COWAN, J CAMERON
STOREY, SHAWN
BELTZ, JEFFREY
BELTZ, JEFFREY
BELTZ, JEFFREY
ARMBRUST, MORGAN

Status
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Status Date/Time
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 2:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM

Offense

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

EXPIRED TRAILER REGISTRATION

UNAPPROVED EQUIP WINDOW TINT- AS1 LINE

USE EQUIPMENT NOT APPROVED/WINDOW TINT

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

D.O.C. FIGHTING WITH ANOTHER

SPEEDING 67 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

FAILED TO YIELD ROW TO EMERGENCY VEHICLE

SPEEDING 45 MPH ina 35 MPH zone

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

SPEEDING 55 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

SPEEDING 65 MPH ina 45 MPH zone

FAILED TO SIGNAL TURN

SPEEDING 68 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

PARKING TRUCKS/TRAILER IN RESIDENTIAL ZONE

RAN RED LIGHT

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

FAIL TO GET A TEXAS DL AFTER 90 DAYS OFRESIDENCE IN THIS STATE
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

DILAPIDATED FENCE VIOLATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESP.SUBSEQUENT

VIOLATE DL RESTRICTION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

SIGNS TO BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITION

MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
HIGH GRASS-EXCESSIVE GROWTH

ILLEGAL OUTSIDE STORAGE

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
SIGNS TO BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITION

PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL

SIGNS TO BE MAINTAINED IN GOOD CONDITION

MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER



CE1836
CE1838
CE0841
CE1911
CE1914
CE0842
CE1919
CE1915
CE0843

MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD I
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD llI
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD I
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD I
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD I
MARTIN, LOUIS EDWARD I
GRIGGS, DAYVID LEVODGES

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM
8/2/2023 3:00 PM

MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
MAINTENANCE AND CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS OF CONSUMER
PROP. MAINT. VIOLATION -EXT. STRUCTURE/RETAINING WALL



